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200711210005
33360

11/21/2007
11:44:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES, AMY
M

200305020002
71170

200711210005
33350

11/21/2007
11:44:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES, AMY
M

200305020002
71160

200711210005
33510

11/21/2007
12:10:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN
PATRICIA A

199411280003
49551

Other:SEE
INST

200711210005
33520

11/21/2007
12:10:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES CREAMER,
SAMMY
MARTIN

199006260001
86060

Other:SEE
INST


