Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2007/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200711210005 33360	11/21/2007 11:44:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, AMY					200305020002 71170	
200711210005 33350	11/21/2007 11:44:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, AMY					200305020002 71160	
200711210005 33510	11/21/2007 12:10:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN PATRICIA A					199411280003 49551	Other:SEE INST
200711210005 33520	11/21/2007 12:10:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	CREAMER, SAMMY MARTIN					199006260001 86060	Other:SEE INST